
Friday, October 11
Westher Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,9.30 p.m. 1XH: District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

© p.m., 9.30 p.m.
Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., 8.2 a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB wou 200
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Long Shadow
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Lunchtime Music
2. Op.m. Reserved2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuring
at 3.0, The Gardening Session with
George Dean3.30 Music of Latin America
aac Taiking Shop with Shone4.30 Record Line Up

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Merrymakere
uiz Kids
eserved
Walk a Crooked Mile
Gimme the Boats
John Turner’s Family
Sporting Digest
The Fat Man
Party Time
Music of Latin America
Close down

i YD AUCKLAND
‘

1250 ke. 240 m.
6. O p.m. Victor Young's Singing Strings5.30 Ella Fitzgerald (vocal)
6. Florian bach (violin)6.30 Light and Bright7. 0 Overseas Library
7.30 Country and Western Parade
8. 0 Listeners’ Classical Requests
9. 0 Frank Sinatra and Nelson Riddle’s
Orchestra
9.30 Stanley Black’s Piano and Orchestra10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXH wwe ae
. Oam. Breakfast Session
Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)
Imprisoned Heart
Reserved
The Right to Happiness
Three Roads to Destiny
Musical Maijbox (Hamilton)
Qp.m. Reserved
. 0 Women’s’ Hour (Bettie Loe),
featuring at 2.10, Latin American Jour-
ney; and at 2.30, Ma Pepper
3.30 The House of Peter McGovern
5. 0 Adventures of Rocky Starr: Race to.the Unknown
5.46 = Rick O’Shea

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Light Dinner Music
6.45 Auckland Provincial Stock Sale Re-
rf The Quiz Kids
7.30 Coke Time With Eddie Fisher
7.45 They Walked with Destiny
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 It’s a Crime, Mr Collins
9. 0 Dangerous10. 0 Spotlight on Sport (Bill Cassidy)
10.30 Close down

HAWKES BAY2ZC 1280 ke. 234 m.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
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QO Shopping Reporter (Kathleen Har-
bidge x

10. 0 octor Paul
10.16 Second Fiddle
10.30 The Benrutt Affair
10.45 Sergeant Crosby
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 pm. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.45 Favourite Baliads
2.30 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnston)
3. 0 Drama of Medicine
3.30 Entertainers All

EVENING PROGRAMME
4 Dinner Music

Quiz Kid
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0. 0 rts Preview
0.30 Close down

2Z PALMERSTON Nth. |

940 ke. 319m,
6. O a.m., Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
'10. O Girl from Nowhere
| 10.46 Tapestries of Life
/10.30 Career Girl
| 10.46 The Foxes of Harrow
/14. O N.Z. Golf Championships: Reports
on the Hour
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Myra)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.20 p.m. N.Z. Golf Championships: Sum--
mary2.0 The Life of Mary Sothern
2.80 Women’s Hour (Kay)
4.20 A Scottish Cameo
4.40 Accordiana

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Three Suns
6.15 N.Z. Golf Championships: Summary |
6.30 Popular Vocalists
7. 0 The Quiz Kids

:7.30 Piano Time
7.46 Country Digest
8. 0 Reserved
8.30 Melodious Memories in Music

|8.0 it’s a Crime, Mr Collins
9.30 District Weather Forecast
9.465 Sports Preview (Norman Allen) |
10.30 Close down /
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2ZBwusom
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Aunt Daisy's Morning Session
10. 0 Doctor Paul
1046 Accent on Melody
10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.46 Sergeant Crosby
11. 0 Melodious Moment
11.30 Shopping Reporter *(Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade2.0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour, featuring at 3.0,Vanished Without Trace
3.30 Variety Calis the Tune

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Walk a Crooked Mile
8.30 Reserved9.0 John Turner’s Famil
10. 0 Sporting Digest Sellers)
10.30 e Fat Man
14. 0 Jazz with Bas
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
ZYD © s.r: ms.
0 p.m. Music for evecrmanStanley Holloway8.0 Chasing Shadows with she Hammond8.15 The Norman Luboff Cho
8.45 Hits of 19169. 0 William Flynnoe9.30 Those Were the
10. 0 Wellington "Weather Fore-
cast
Close downaers: 2 am. it’s a New DayBreakfast Club Happi Hill
Calling the Children
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Doctor Pau
Ellen Dodd
The Bennett Affair
Sergeant Crosby
shoppin’ SeReporter (Joan Gracie)Luno!
pm. The of Mary Sothern.80 ' Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),featuring at 3.0, Air Hostess

3-38
World Cruise

.30 . Spice of Life5.30 Leaguere
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Radio Bargain Counter (June
Graves)
6.15 Dine to Music7.0 #£=The Quiz Kids
7.30 Reserved
8. 0 Waik a Crooked Mile
|
8.30 The High and the Mighty9.0 John Turner’s Family
10. O Sports Preview (George Speed)
10.30 The Fat Man
11. 0 New Brighton is On the Air (June
Graves)
11.30 Music with a Beat12. 0 Close down

4ZB wor mem
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.12 School Bell9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session40. 0 Doctor Paul
10.16 The Girl from Nowhere10.30 The Bennett Affair
10.46 Sergeant Crosby11.30 Shopping Reporter Session
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. O0p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women's Hour (Prudence Gregory)3.30 Friday Serenade
5. 0 Melody de Luxe

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Reserved

8.0 Walk a Crooked Mile
8.30 Turntable Favourites
8.45 Strings Entertain
8. 0 John Turner's Family
10. 0 Talking Sport (Bob Wright)
10.30 The Fat Man
11. 0 Starlight Lullaby
12. 0 Close downeepage
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Shopping Reporter (Erin Osmond)
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Esther ond I
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern2.30 Women’s Hour

{Serie Redshaw)3.45 American Radio Stars5. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles5.16 Tea Dance
5.45 Magnificent Obsession

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Tea Table Tunes
7. 0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Reserved
8. O Melody Cruise8.30 The Bob Eberly Show
8.45 Songs of Our Times: 19239. 0 Dragnet
9.32 Teen Time10. 0
Sports
Preview

10.30 Close down

YOU CAN STOP
SMOKING TOO!
with a MONIX CIGARETTE
MoniX is an Imitation plastic cigarette that You never light uP but "smoke" when Tovcrave real cigarette. MONIX is filled with harmless filtered chemicals 80 that when Yoye"smoke Your MoniX cigarette,you inhale 4 Pleasant, soothing Yapour that Kills the desiro(or tobacco smoke:

READ THESEUNSOLICITED
TESTIMONIALS

am 67 Years of age and have beensmok- was a heavy, smoker but since recelvingIng since was 16 without 8 break: am the 0MONIX" in June 1956, I have notpleased to tell you that have not had one smoked a cigarette: 1 feei better in healtbsmoke since 1 received My MONIX" and and amsleeping 4 lotbetter.have no desire tor one: It is the best f1 Mrs. G.C,,Auckland:7 have eyer spent.
C.G.C,,Palmerston Northa

In appreciation of the wonderful results MONEY BACK4have received from the MonIX" 1 must tell
You that 7 Wassmoking 4 tins oftobacco and GUARANTEEseveral packets of cigareftes 0 week: 1 had
smoked for 25 years and had developed 4 Risk Nothing Order Your "Monix"permanent sore throat and cough and 8 sick today: Simply Tii in and post the Couponitomach: 4 have not smoked since receiving together with 8 postal note for 20/ andYour "MOnIX" cigaretfe in June 1956. My Your MoniX" cigarette will be posted tocough, sore throat and stomach are now You by return mail: "MONIX" Is backed bycured: 1 eat ahd sleep better and am con- an unconditional guarantee. If are nofvinced that anybody wishing to 'knock off'5 completely satisfied after Yodaer trialimoking can make thegradewith "MonIX" period Your money will be refunded in full:R.M:,Wellington:
The "MoniX" has been wonderful and has MONIX TRADING Co;,LTD
eased the longing to smoke: am on the 9 Scapa Terraco, Wellington:non-smoking road for keeps. think It isthe best thing of its kind on the market. Registered Trade Merk: PatentPending:J.D:, Auckland.
was a heavy smoker smoking between
40 and 50 cigarettes a day and also pipes ToMONIX TRADINGCo:,LTD:and cigars. have not smoked since receiv- O.P.o. Box 1504, Wellington.ing the "MONIX" Please forward by return mail oneB.C.A" Dunedin: MoniX CIGARETTE: My 20/- eneI have been 4 cigarette smoker for 33 closed herewith:0years, but thanks t0 MONIX" am now a
non-smoker. When 4 tell You that the change NAME
over t0 non-smoking was made with verylittle conscious effort thenYouwill be better ADDRESS
able to appreclate just how truly delighted
1 am:

N.PC, North Invercargill: L.20


